SeriesCR(CV)-NGQL
Clean Series Compact Guide Cylinder
Bore Size : Ø12, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63
CLEAN
CR(CV)
ARD
CR(CV)
AQ2/ADQ2

LOW SPEED
CYLINDER
How to Order
●A LOW PARTICLE CYLINDER FOR CLEAN ROOM
●STAINLESS PISTON ROD IS APPLIED IN ORDER
TO STRENGTH ENDURANCE AGAINST WATER
OTHER CHEMICALS
●A SPECIAL GREASE MINIMIZES THE AMOUNT
OF PARTICLE RELEASED AS THE CYLINDER IS
OPERATED
1⃞Clean Series
CR : Relief Port Type
CV : Vacuum Suction Type
2⃞Compact Cylinder with Guide
Magnet, Bumper, No Lubrication
3⃞ Bearing
L : Ball bush bearing
4⃞Bore Size
12 : 12㎜ 16 : 16㎜
20 : 20㎜ 25 : 25㎜
32 : 32㎜ 40 : 40㎜
50 : 50㎜ 63 : 63㎜
5⃞Stroke(mm)
Note) For intermediate stroke, spacer can be
used.
6⃞Port Size
7⃞Mounting
Blank : No side mounting hole
H : Side mounting hole
8⃞Series
Blank : Basic
XC16 : Cooper free
(Only L Type is availuble)
9⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
(Built-in Magnetic)
W4 : Reed switch
W2P : Mabnetism resistant switch
(Ø32~Ø100)
W8V : Reed switch(Vertical type)
W8H : Reed switch(Horizontal type)
W9V : Solid state switch(Vertical type)
W9H : Solid state switch(Horizontal type)
[10]Length of Lead Wire
Blank : 0.5m
L : 3m
[11]Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
CR(CV)   L 75 W4
1
NGQ
2 3 5
20
4 7 9
Caution
Manufacturing middle stroke.
It is able to make a middle stroke
cylinder by equipping a spqcer to a
standard stroke cylinder.
Ex)In case of NGQL 20-25, a 5mm
spacer is equipped inside of NGQL
20-30
6 8 10 11
Bore Stroke(mm)
Ø12, Ø16